
MONTE VISTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
2022-2023 BUS RATES 

CITY

Aptos

Aromas

Capitola

Gilroy

Hollister

Marina

Monterey

Morgan Hill

Prunedale

Salinas

San Juan Bautista

Santa Cruz

Scotts Valley

Seascape

SEMESTER

$923 

$923

$943

$1,150

$1,237

$1,237

$1,237

$1,237

$1,150

$1,237

$1,150

$1,103

$1,237

$923

ANNUAL

$1,845

$1,845

$1,887

$2,299

$2,247

$2,474

$2,474

$2,474

$2,299

$2,474

$2,299

$2,206

$2,474

$1,846

SEMESTER

$1,569

$1,569

$1,604

$1,954

$2,103

$2,103

$2,103

$2,103

$1,954

$2,103

$1,954

$1,875

$2,103

$1,596

ANNUAL

$3,137

$3,137

$3,207

$3,908

$4,206

$4,206

$4,206 

$4,206

$3,908

$4,206

$3,908

$3,751

$4,206

$3,137

SEMESTER

$1,938

$1,938

$1,981

$2,414

$2,598

$2,598

$2,598

$2,598

2,414

$2,598

$2,414

$2,317

$2,598

$1,938

ANNUAL

$3,875

$3,875

$3,962

$4,828

$5,196

$5,196

$4,828

$5,196

$4,828

$5,196

$4,282

$4,633

$5,196

$3,876

ONE RIDER TWO RIDERS >2 RIDERS

TWO-WAY TRANSPORTATION PLAN

CITY

Aptos

Aromas

Capitola

Gilroy

Hollister

Marina

Monterey

Morgan Hill

Prunedale

Salinas

San Juan Bautista

Santa Cruz

Scotts Valley

Seascape

SEMESTER

$557

$557

$567

$691

$747

$747

$722

$722

$670

$722

$670

$639

$722

$541

ANNUAL

$1,113

$1,113

$1,134

$1,381

$1,495

$1,495

$1,443

$1,443

$1,340

$1,443

$1,340

$1,278

$1,443

$1,083

SEMESTER

$946

$946

$946

$1,174

$1,271

$1,271

$1,227

$1,227

$1,139

$1,227

$1,139

$1,087

$1,227

$920

ANNUAL

$1,893

$1,893

$1,928

$2,348

$2,541

$2,541

$2,454

$2,454

$2,278

$2,454

$2,278

$2,173

$2,454

$1,841

SEMESTER

$1,169

$1,169

$1,191

$1,451

$1,570

$1,570

$1,515

$1,515

$1,407

$1,515

$1,407

$1,342

$1,515

$1,137

ANNUAL

$2,338

$2,338

$2,381

$2,901

$3,139

$3,139

$3,031

$3,031

$2,814

$3,031

$2,814

$2,685

$3,031

$2,274

ONE RIDER TWO RIDERS >2 RIDERS

ONE-WAY TRANSPORTATION PLAN


