

MONTE VISTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

2022-2023 BUS RATES

		TWO-WAY TRANSPORTATION PLAN					
	ONE RIDER		TWO RIDERS		>2 RIDERS		
CITY	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	
Aptos	\$923	\$1,845	\$1,569	\$3,137	\$1,938	\$3,875	
Aromas	\$923	\$1,845	\$1,569	\$3,137	\$1,938	\$3,875	
Capitola	\$943	\$1,887	\$1,604	\$3,207	\$1,981	\$3,962	
Gilroy	\$1,150	\$2,299	\$1,954	\$3,908	\$2,414	\$4,828	
Hollister	\$1,237	\$2,247	\$2,103	\$4,206	\$2,598	\$5,196	
Marina	\$1,237	\$2,474	\$2,103	\$4,206	\$2,598	\$5,196	
Monterey	\$1,237	\$2,474	\$2,103	\$4,206	\$2,598	\$4,828	
Morgan Hill	\$1,237	\$2,474	\$2,103	\$4,206	\$2,598	\$5,196	
Prunedale	\$1,150	\$2,299	\$1,954	\$3,908	2,414	\$4,828	
Salinas	\$1,237	\$2,474	\$2,103	\$4,206	\$2,598	\$5,196	
San Juan Bautista	\$1,150	\$2,299	\$1,954	\$3,908	\$2,414	\$4,282	
Santa Cruz	\$1,103	\$2,206	\$1,875	\$3,751	\$2,317	\$4,633	
Scotts Valley	\$1,237	\$2,474	\$2,103	\$4,206	\$2,598	\$5,196	
Seascape	\$923	\$1,846	\$1,596	\$3,137	\$1,938	\$3,876	
	ONE-WAY TRANSPORTATION PLAN						
	ONE RIDER		TWO RIDERS		>2 RIDERS		
CITY	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	
Aptos	\$557	\$1,113	\$946	\$1,893	\$1,169	\$2,338	
Aromas	\$557	\$1,113	\$946	\$1,893	\$1,169	\$2,338	
Capitola	\$567	\$1,134	\$946	\$1,928	\$1,191	\$2,381	
Gilroy	\$691	\$1,381	\$1,174	\$2,348	\$1,451	\$2,901	
Hollister	\$747	\$1,495	\$1,271	\$2,541	\$1,570	\$3,139	
Marina	\$747	\$1,495	\$1,271	\$2,541	\$1,570	\$3,139	
Monterey	\$722	\$1,443	\$1,227	\$2,454	\$1,515	\$3,031	
Morgan Hill	\$722	\$1,443	\$1,227	\$2,454	\$1,515	\$3,031	
Prunedale	\$670	\$1,340	\$1,139	\$2,278	\$1,407	\$2,814	
Salinas	\$722	\$1,443	\$1,227	\$2,454	\$1,515	\$3,031	
San Juan Bautista	\$670	\$1,340	\$1,139	\$2,278	\$1,407	\$2,814	
Santa Cruz	\$639	\$1,278	\$1,087	\$2,173	\$1,342	\$2,685	
Scotts Valley	\$722	\$1,443	\$1,227	\$2,454	\$1,515	\$3,031	
	1	\$1,083	\$920	\$1,841	\$1,137		